USER MANUAL
SECUTOR
THERMAL IMAGING WEAPON SIGHT
© 2021 AGM Global Vision, LLC. All rights reserved.
This documentation is subject to change without notice.
No parts of this manual, in whole or in part, may be copied, photocopied, translated, or transmitted
by any electronic medium or in machine-readable form without the prior written permission of
AGM Global Vision, LLC.

Operating Temperature -40°C to +50°C ( -40°F to +122°F )
Storage Temperature -50°C to +70°C ( -58°F to +158°F )
Recoil Resistance 700g
Environmental Rating IP67
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
33Secutor   USER MANUAL
APPENDIX
A. SPARE PARTS LIST
The parts authorized by this list of spare parts are required for operator maintenance. The list
includes parts that must be removed before replacing authorized parts.
The PART NO. column indicates the primary number used by the manufacturer, which controls
the design and characteristics of the item in terms of its engineering drawings, specifications,
standards, and inspection requirement, to identify an item.
TABLE A-1. SECUTOR SPARE PARTS LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 25mm Objective Lens Cap GOL25OBLCP
- 50mm Objective Lens Cap GOL50OBLCP
- 75mm Objective Lens Cap GOL75OBLCP
2 25mm Objective Lens Assembly GOL25OBLAS
- 50mm Objective Lens Assembly GOL50OBLAS
- 75mm Objective Lens Assembly GOL75OBLAS
3 Mount AGMTIDQRM2
4 Battery Cap AGMTIDBCP
5 Connector Cap AGMTIDCNCP
6 Eyepiece Assembly AGMTIRIPAS